Zelezny mu? RSST Breclav

Rok

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Zapasl

131
121
137
146
129
150
132
153
130
135

Jméno hrace
Salagek Jii
Hruska Jaroslav
Hanus$ Michal
Dostoupil Jifi
Litavsky Pavel
Stejskal Libor

Fridrich Bronislav

Stipeak Jaroslav
KrySpin Karel
Juras Oldfich

Klub

Némcicky
Velké Némcice
Vranovice
Sakvice
Lanzhot
Sitbofice
Klobouky
Vranovice
Velké Némcice
Lednice



